P ¥ J
¥ °17279).210-3432

o’ Heqrth Rock

d

CRAFTED SPECIALTIES

Baby Back Rib Quesadilla 11.99
Ribs smoked in-house, shredded queso,
black bean corn salsa, side of southwest
ranch.

Cuban Panini 11.99
Pulled pork smoked in-house, ham,

ha\llarti, dill pickles, yellow mustard, chili
aioli.

Hot Ham & Swiss 10.99
Smoked ham, swiss, honey dijon aioli.
Chicken Pesto Panini NEW! 11.99

Grilled chicken breast, basil pesto, tomato,
fresh mozzarella, balsamic glaze.

Quiche Plate 12.19
House-made quiche of the day, choice of
muffin or side salad.

Benson BLT 10.59
Bacon, romaine, tomato, guacamole, garlic
aioli

Tuna Melt 10.59
Housemade Albacore tuna salad, tomato,
cheddar.

Veggie Panini 10.59
Roasted sweet peppers, red onion, and
mushrooms, spinach, havarti, garlic aioli.

Grilled Cheese 8.99
Melty havarti & cheddar. Add bacon $3.19.
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SMOKEHOUSE FAVORITES

Pulled Pork Sandwich with coleslaw  11.99
Pot Roast Sandwich with coleslaw
Rib Sandwich with coleslaw NEW!

11.99
11.99

SALADS / WRAPS
Try any of these as a salad OR a wrap!

Southwest Chicken NEW! 11.99
Grilled chicken breast, black bean corn
salsa, pico de gallo, shredded queso, crispy
tortilla strips, romaine, southwest ranch.

Thai Chicken NEW! 11.99
Grilled chicken breast, cilantro lime slaw,
cucumber, peanuts, sesame seeds,
romaine, Thai peanut dressing.

Chicken Caesar , 11.99
Grilled chicken breast, romaine, croutons,
parmesan, romaine, Caesar dressing.

Housemade Chicken Salad 10.99
Classic house-made chicken salad, tomato,
romaine. Add dried cherries 50¢.

SOUP & SIDES

4.99/5.99
5.99/7.99

249
229

Soup Cup / Bowl
Chili Cup / Bowl
Chips

Coleslaw

MIX & MATCH

Half Pulled Pork Sandwich 7.29
Half Pot Roast Sandwich 7.29
Half Rib Sandwich NEW! 7.29
Cup of Soup 4.99
Cup of Chili 5.99
Side Salad 419

MON - FRI 7:30AM to 3:00PM & SAT 8:00AM to 3:00PM & SUN CLOSED
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BREAKFAST BAKERY
Served until 11AM.

Quiche Plate 12.19
House-made quiche of the day, choice of
muffin or side salad.

Classic Breakfast Plate 9.99
Two eggs your way, bacon or sausage,
toast &jam.

Avocado Toast NEW! 5.99
Creamy % uacamole on sourdough,

tomato, balsamic glaze, everything bagel
seasoning. Add bacon $3.19

Biscuits & Gravy 4.99/9.99
Buttery house-made biscuits with rich
country sausage gravy.

Belgian Waffle

7.
Flufty golden waffle made fresh to order.
Add strawberries & whipped cream $2.

Breakfast Burrito 7.99
Scrambled eggs, choice of bacon / sausage
/ P]/(?ggnals shredded queso, pico de gallo,
chili-aioli

Breakfast Sandwich 6.29
Choice of bagel / English muffin / biscuit,
choice of bacon or sausage, cheddar.
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Muffin 3.99
Cinnamon Roll NEW! 499
Tart 4.29
Cookie 3.99
Bagel & Cream Cheese 4.19

CAFE DRINKS

HearthRock Hot Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte NEW!
Hot oriced Tea

Hot Cocoa

Canned Soda
Bottle Water
Snapple

Bottle O]

Red Bull

2.79
249
4.29
4.49
4.99
4.99
4.99
229
3.39
1.99
1.99
299
2.69
3.99

MON - FRI 7:30AM to 3:00PM & SAT 8:00AM to 3:00PM & SUN CLOSED



