



(779) 210-3432

HearthRock Cafe at Benson Stone Co.
1100 11th St Rockford, IL



SMOKEHOUSE FAVORITES

Pulled Pork Sandwich	with coleslaw	11.99
Pot Roast Sandwich	with coleslaw	11.99
Rib Sandwich	with coleslaw	NEW! 11.99

CRAFTED SPECIALTIES

Baby Back Rib Quesadilla **11.99**

Ribs smoked in-house, shredded queso, black bean corn salsa, side of southwest ranch.

Cuban Panini **11.99**

Pulled pork smoked in-house, ham, havarti, dill pickles, yellow mustard, chili aioli.

Hot Ham & Swiss **10.99**

Smoked ham, swiss, honey dijon aioli.

Chicken Pesto Panini **11.99** NEW!

Grilled chicken breast, basil pesto, tomato, fresh mozzarella, balsamic glaze.

Quiche Plate **12.19**

House-made quiche of the day, choice of muffin or side salad.

Benson BLT **10.59**

Bacon, romaine, tomato, guacamole, garlic aioli

Tuna Melt **10.59**

Housemade Albacore tuna salad, tomato, cheddar.

Veggie Panini **10.59**

Roasted sweet peppers, red onion, and mushrooms, spinach, havarti, garlic aioli.

Grilled Cheese **8.99**

Melty havarti & cheddar. Add bacon \$3.19.

SALADS / WRAPS

Try any of these as a salad OR a wrap!

Southwest Chicken **11.99** NEW!

Grilled chicken breast, black bean corn salsa, pico de gallo, shredded queso, crispy tortilla strips, romaine, southwest ranch.

Thai Chicken **11.99** NEW!

Grilled chicken breast, cilantro lime slaw, cucumber, peanuts, sesame seeds, romaine, Thai peanut dressing.

Chicken Caesar **11.99**

Grilled chicken breast, romaine, croutons, parmesan, romaine, Caesar dressing.

Housemade Chicken Salad **10.99**

Classic house-made chicken salad, tomato, romaine. Add dried cherries 50¢.

SOUP & SIDES

Soup Cup / Bowl **4.99 / 5.99**

Chili Cup / Bowl **5.99 / 7.99**

Chips **2.49**

Coleslaw **2.29**

MIX & MATCH

Half Pulled Pork Sandwich **7.29**

Half Pot Roast Sandwich **7.29**

Half Rib Sandwich **7.29** NEW!

Cup of Soup **4.99**

Cup of Chili **5.99**

Side Salad **4.19**

MON – FRI 7:30AM to 3:00PM ◆ SAT 8:00AM to 3:00PM ◆ SUN CLOSED



(779) 210-3432

HearthRock Cafe at Benson Stone Co.
1100 11th St. Rockford, IL

BREAKFAST

Served until 11AM.

Quiche Plate **12.19**

House-made quiche of the day, choice of muffin or side salad.

Classic Breakfast Plate **9.99**

Two eggs your way, bacon or sausage, toast & jam.

Avocado Toast **NEW! 5.99**

Creamy guacamole on sourdough, tomato, balsamic glaze, everything bagel seasoning. Add bacon \$3.19

Biscuits & Gravy **4.99 / 9.99**

Buttery house-made biscuits with rich country sausage gravy.

Belgian Waffle **7.99**

Fluffy golden waffle made fresh to order. Add strawberries & whipped cream \$2.

Breakfast Burrito **7.99**

Scrambled eggs, choice of bacon / sausage / veggies, shredded queso, pico de gallo, chili aioli.

Breakfast Sandwich **6.29**

Choice of bagel / English muffin / biscuit, choice of bacon or sausage, cheddar.



BAKERY

Muffin	3.99
Cinnamon Roll	NEW! 4.99
Tart	4.29
Cookie	3.99
Bagel & Cream Cheese	4.19



CAFE DRINKS

HearthRock Hot Coffee	2.79
Espresso	2.49
Cappuccino	4.29
Latte	4.49
Mocha	4.99
Chai Latte	4.99
Matcha Latte	NEW! 4.99
Hot or Iced Tea	2.29
Hot Cocoa	3.39
Canned Soda	1.99
Bottle Water	1.99
Snapple	2.99
Bottle OJ	2.69
Red Bull	3.99

MON – FRI 7:30AM to 3:00PM ◆ SAT 8:00AM to 3:00PM ◆ SUN CLOSED